Margharita

Cena bez DPH:
DPH: (21 %)
Cena s DPH:

Kategorie:

Cena za ztratu:
Pocet v baleni:
Pfepravka:
Vaha kusu:
Celkem kusu:

MAXIMUM

Produktovy list (ID: 87)

5,00 K¢
1,05 K&
6,05 K¢

Michané napoje, Sklo,
Ostatni sklo

63,00 K¢
12 ks

E2

193

119

Maximum Inventory

Panelova 406, Praha 9, 190 15
pujcovna@maximumservices.cz, +420734259410
http://maximuminventory.cz


http://www.tcpdf.org

